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EURUSD
GBPUSD
AUDUSD
NZDUSD
USDCAD
USDCHF
UsDIPY
EURGEP
EURAUD
EURCAD
EURCHF
EURIPY
GBPCHF
GBPIPY
GBPAUD
GBPCAD
GBPNZD
CHFIPY
CADIPY
CADCHF
NZDCHF
NZDIPY
AUDIPY
AUDNZD
AUDCHF
AUDCAD
XAUUSD
XAGUSD
OlLus
GASus

BTCUSD
ETHUSD
DOGEUSD
BENMBUSD
ADAUSD
XRPUSD
DOTUSD
SOLUsSD
FTMUSD

Min. Margin
Ezquirl:mr:ntl:hd MR}

for Standard Accounts with
500:1 leverage

0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
1.00%

Crypto Currencies

Leverage 20:1

5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%

Min, Margin Min. Margin Min. Margin
Requirement(MMR) Requirement{MMR) Requirement{MMR)
for PRO Accounts with for Standard Accounts with fer PRO Accounts with
500:1 leverage 100:1 leverage 100:1 leverage
0.20% 1% 1%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.40% 1% 2%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.40% 1% 2%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.40% 1% 2%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.40% 1% 2%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.40% 1% 2%
0.40% 1% 2%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.40% 1% 2%
0.40% 1% 2%
0.40% 1% 1%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.40% 1% 2%
0.40% 1% 2%
0.20% 1% 1%
0.60% 2% 2%
0.60% 2% 3%
0.60% 2% 3%
2.00% 5% 8%

“MMR could be higher. Tiered margining is in place for larger position sizes on Forexer trading
platforms, please refer to Market Information in the trading platform for more information.

"*Marginrequirements are subject to change without notice, at the sole discretion of Forexer.

Should wou have a position that is subject te an additional margin reguirement we will contact yeu
to make arrangements to eover it This increased margin requirement will continue to apply at
Forexer's discretion, until the position size decreases and remains materially below the threshold for a
sustained pericd, Partially clasing the pasition will net autarmatically reduce yaur margin reguirement,

“*Open positions are always required to be margined.

“*While it is not Forexer's policy to hold clients responsible for modest negative balances, we do
reserve the right to hold clients responsible for large debit balances and when special circumstances
apply. For this reason, we strongly encourage you to manage your use of leveragecarefully. Increasing
leverage increases risk.



